

1	15	11.11	1
Ĺ	1	T.	131
	-	8.	DE 1
1	1	Ξ.W	31

Request for Change Order

Procurement Services Division Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

Date:	Jul 17, 2023

Attach copies of all prior Change Orders			MinuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:				
Purchase Order #: 5704SERV Original Purchase Order Date: Mar 15, 2022 Vendor Name: Currie Motors Frankfort Inc			Change Order #: 1 Department: Public Works		/orks		
			Vendor #: 12434	Dept Contact: Amy Arlowe/Sandra Martinez			
Background and/or Reason for Change Order Request:	Decrease and	close contract.					
	1		N ACCORDANCE V	VITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9			
🔀 (A) Were not	reasonably fores	eeable at the time	e the contract was sig	jned,			
(B) The chang	ge is germane to	the original contr	act as signed.				
🔀 (C) Is in the b	est interest for th	e County of DuPa	age and authorized b	y law.			
			INCREAS	E/DECREASE			
A Starting co	ntract value					\$32,696.00	
B Net \$ chan	ge for previous C	hange Orders					
C Current co	C Current contract amount (A + B)						
D Amount of	this Change Ord	er	Increase	🗙 Decrease		(\$32,696.00	
E New contra	act amount (C + I)				\$0.00	
			e Order represents (D			-100.00%	
G Cumulative	e percent of all Ch	nange Orders (B+I	D/A); (60% maximum or	construction contracts)		-100.00%	
			DECISION MEM	IO NOT REQUIRED			
Cancel entire	order	Close	e Contract	Contract Extensio	n (29 days) 🗌 C	onsent Only	
Change budg	jet code from:			to:			
Increase/Dec	rease quantity fro		to:				
Price shows:			should be:				
Decrease rem and close cor	aining encumbra Itract		ase encumbrance lose contract	Decrease end	cumbrance 🗌 Increa	se encumbrance	
			DECISION M	EMO REQUIRED			
Increase (grea	iter than 29 days) contract expirat	ion from:	to:			
 Increase ≥ \$2,	500.00, or ≥ 10%	, of current contr	act amount 🗍 Fun				
OTHER - expla	in below:						
Mul		*6800	7/10/23	Mush	×6900	7/18/23	
Prepared By (Initia	als)	Phone Ext	Date	Recommended for Appr	oval (Initials) Phone Ext	Date	
			REVIEWED B	Y (Initials Only)			
Buyer M		2/24/22	Date	Procurement Officer		Date	
Thief Financial Off Decision Memos	Control of the second s	11/	Date	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over	\$25,000)	Date	